
Title:
Corporate Travel Agency and Associated Services

Contracting authority:
European Investment Bank (EIB) 

TED publication date:
12/04/2022

Time limit for receipt of tenders:
18/07/2022
Status:
Open 

Tender reference 
number 

CFT-1669

Title Corporate Travel Agency and Associated Services

Description 

The overall objective which underlies this agreement is to select a service provider 
who will, for each assignment, deliver high quality travel booking, travel 
management and travel administration services (otherwise referred to as associated 
services) and maintain business continuity for the EIB Group staff and its business 
travel activity.

Contract type Services 

Procedure type Competitive procedure with negotiation 

Status Open 

Published on TED 
Submission Method Electronic 

Information about a 
public contract, a 
framework agreement 
or a dynamic 
purchasing system 
(DPS) 

Framework agreement 

Address of the buyer 
profile: (URL) 

http://www.eib.org/about/procurement/index.htm

Award method Best price-quality ratio 

Estimated total value 11324000.00 EUR

Estimated value 11324000.00 EUR

Main CPV 63500000

NUTS LU000


